1/22
22
LM2904
Low power dual operational amplifier
Features
■ Internally frequency compensated
■ Large DC voltage gain: 100 dB
■ Wide bandwidth (unity gain): 1.1 MHz

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering information LM2904
20/22
6 Ordering information
Table 8. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
LM2904N
-40°C to +125°C
DIP8 Tube LM2904N
LM2904D/DT SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel
2904
LM2904PT
TSSOP8
(Thin shrink outline package)
Tape & reel
LM2904ST MiniSO-8 Tape & reel K403
LM2904YD(1)
LM2904YDT(1)
SO-8
(Automotive grade level)
Tube or
tape & reel
2904Y
LM2904YPT(2) TSSOP8
(Automotive grade level)
Tape & reel
LM2904YST(2) MiniSO-8
(Automotive grade level)
Tape & reel K409
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
& Q 002 or equivalent.